
Klasyfikacja klasy Open 4WD

1 Runda Rajdowych Samochodowych Mistrzostw Polski
Rzeszów, 6 - 8  sierpnia 2020 r.

Poz
Pos

Nr
No

Czas
Time

Zawodnik
Kierowca / Pilot
Driver / Co-Driver

Do prowadz
Diff.Leader

Samochód
Car

Klasa
CLass

Do poprzed.
Prev. Car

Całkowity
Total

Klub
Club

Punkty Kary
Penalties

24
1:20:23,7

Jarosław SZEJA
Subaru 
Impreza

Open 
4WD

1
1:20:23,7

A.Polski
A.Cieszyński

30    
Jarosław SZEJA
Marcin SZEJA

26
1:23:59,4

Tomasz TERLIKOWSKI
+3:45,7  Ford

Fiesta Proto
Open 
4WD

+3:45,7  
2

1:24:09,4
A.Wielkopolski
A.Polski

24 10   
Tomasz TERLIKOWSKI
Dariusz BURKAT

30
1:25:55,3

Wojciech ZDROJEWSKI
+5:31,6  Mitsubishi

Lancer Evo X
Open 
4WD

+1:45,9  
3

1:25:55,3
A.Morski
A.Orski

21    
Krzysztof BRZOZOWSKI
Wojciech ZDROJEWSKI

25
1:26:23,7

Sławomir KURDYŚ
+6:00,0  Subaru

Impreza WRX 
STI

Open 
4WD

+28,4  
4

1:26:23,7
A.Krakowski
A.Zamkowy

19    
Sławomir KURDYŚ
Michał KASINA

31
1:28:03,7

Paweł KOWALCZYK
+7:55,0  MItsubishi 

Lancer  Evo VI
Open 
4WD

+1:55,0  
5

1:28:18,7
A.Polski
A.Polski

17 15   
Paweł KOWALCZYK
Michał KŁOS

29
1:29:34,8

Marcin KOWAL
+9:11,1  Mitsubishi

Lancer
Open 
4WD

+1:16,1  
6

1:29:34,8
Moto Auto Klub
A.Wielkopolski

15    
Marcin KOWAL
Sebastian LENKOWSKI

28
1:35:46,9

Marek TEMPLE
+15:23,2  Toyota 

Celica  GT4
Open 
4WD

+6:12,1  
7

1:35:46,9
A.Galicyjski
TMSM Sparta 
Wrocław

13    
Marek TEMPLE
Jarosław HRYNIUK

21
1:51:27,3

Łukasz KABACIŃSKI
+31:13,6  Ford

Fiesta Proto
Open 
4WD

+15:50,4  
8

1:51:37,3
A.Orski
A.Orski

11 10   
Łukasz KABACIŃSKI
Michał KUŚNIERZ

23
2:09:06,8

BLACHDOM PLUS RALLY 
TEAM +48:43,1  Ford

Fiesta Proto
Open 
4WD

+17:29,5  
9

2:09:06,8

A.Beskidzki
A.Beskidzki

9    

Jacek JURECKI
Michał TRELA

22 Artur ROWIŃSKI
Skoda
Fabia

Open 
4WDA.Polski

G4 Sport Club

NK    
Artur ROWIŃSKI
Łukasz ZAPART

20 MARTEN SPORT
Ford
Fiesta

Open 
4WDA.Polski

A.Polski

NK    
Wojciech CHUCHAŁA
Łukasz WŁOCH
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